Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

PIN CONNECTIONS
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCP1406SNT1G TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
1
2
3 4
DAM = Device Marking − NCP1406
AET = Device Marking − NCV1406
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
W = Work Week
� = Pb−Free Package
MARKING
DIAGRAM
VDD
5
GND
1
5
1
5
XXX AYW �
�
FB
CE LX
(Top View)
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCV1406SNT1G TSOP−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
NCP1406, NCV1406
2
VIN = 2.0 V
2.4 V
3.0 V
IOUT, OUTPUT CURRENT (mA)
VOUT = 15 V
L1 = 8.2 �H, Sumida
CR43−8R2MC
C1 = 10 �F
C2 = 4.7 �F
C3 = 68 pF
TA = 25°C
Figure 4
0 20 40 60 80
E
F
F
IC
IE
N
C
Y
 (
%
)
60
70
80
90
100
Figure 1. Typical Application Circuit
4.2 V3.7 V
5.0 V